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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Other Parts Available

40 R139-3214 121-0751,
121-9107 Spindle Assy 2

41 R453011

3256-23,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-4,
48-9220,
80-7730

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 4

42 R32144-57 32144-57 Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 2

43 R3296-29 3296-29 Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2

44 R125-2466 125-2466 Bolt w/Washer - Blade 7/16-20 RH Thrd 2
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